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Stock trading data
of 21st Jan. 2019
Stock trading
Trading Trading value No. of listed Market Cap
Name Code Close Change % Changel Open High Low volume (MMIK) shares (mil MMK)
FMI 00001 9,500 -100 -1.04% 9,600 9,600 9,500 4,349 41,318,200 27,112,747 257,571
MTSH 00002 2,900 -50 -1.69% 2,900 2,950 2,900 2,077 6,053,550 38,929,150 112,895
MCB 00003 7,100 -100 -1.39% 7,100 7,100 7,100 320 213,000 10,400,986 73,847
FPB 00004 22,000 -500 -222% 22,000 22,500 22,000 65 1,455,500 2,472,053 54,385
H 00005 2,700 -50 -1.82% 2,700 2,700 2,700 572 1,544,400 12,212,906 32975
Today's summary
Trading volume Trading value No. of listed Market Cap. (mil
Index name Close Change % Change{ Open High Low (shares) (MMK) companies MMK)
MYANPIX 389.44 -5.52 -1.40% 392.18 392.18 389.44 7.093 50,584,650 5 531,673
Index chart
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I Market Overview

As of 1:00 pm, 21st Jan. 2019

MYANPIX

Total Volume (shares)

Total Value (MMK)

Listed Company

Market Cap. (MMK)
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389.44

¥ 552

7,093

51 mil

531,673 mil

MYANPIX

Name Code Price Change
FMI 00001 9,500 ¥ 100
MTSH 00002 2,900 Y50
MCB 00003 7,100 ¥ 100
FPB 00004 22,000 ¥ 500
TMH 00005 2,700 ¥50



